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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

52 92 Total Team
13 22 5 Rodriguez Duran Yaneirys
12 18 12 Guillen Paredes Madeline
30 65 Total Team
26 61 7 De la Rosa Herrera Camila
24 42 Total Team
12 15 5 Rodriguez Duran Yaneirys

7 13 8 Martinez Natalia

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

41 79 Total Team
11 24 8 Castro Rueda Maria Jose

6 6 11 Volkovs Dumbraitis Santa
19 88 Total Team
19 85 7 Campos Melissa
25 68 Total Team
10 16 8 Castro Rueda Maria Jose

8 22 15 Soto Isayana

Best Scorer 13 32 1 Feliz Sena Yanlis Liliannis7 37 14 Alpizar Campos Susan

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 77 Total Team
9 20 8 Martinez Natalia
8 17 1 Feliz Sena Yanlis Liliannis
9 39 Total Team
4 7 1 Feliz Sena Yanlis Liliannis
2 5 8 Martinez Natalia
9 74 Total Team
6 24 12 Guillen Paredes Madeline
2 10 8 Martinez Natalia

26 Total Team
75 190 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

23 99 Total Team
7 17 14 Alpizar Campos Susan
4 18 15 Soto Isayana
5 37 Total Team
2 4 7 Campos Melissa
1 2 5 Espinoza Rojas Edya
6 49 Total Team
1 5 2 Linares Somarribas Yuriana
1 8 5 Espinoza Rojas Edya

14 Total Team
48 185 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Feliz Sena Yanlis Liliannis
3 Lalane Tejeda Hennesys Nathaly
5 Rodriguez Duran YaneirysL
6 Yosil Severino Mesalina Luz del Sol
7 De la Rosa Herrera Camila Victoria
8 Martinez Natalia

10 Rodriguez Camilo Raquel Margarita
11 Gonzalez Geraldine Sthefany
12 Guillen Paredes Madeline Jazmin
14 Jimenez Mariela Michell
17 Heredia Colon  Flormarie
20 Asencio Soriano Erika Isabel

  


L L L


  
  

  
  
  



13

3
13

1
13

5

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Wagner Roberto Rocha (BRA)
Cristian Miguel Cruz (DOM)

CRC • COSTA RICA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Linares Somarribas Yuriana
5 Espinoza Rojas Edya
6 THOMPSON ESPINOZA LAKYSHA NICOLLE
7 Campos Melissa
8 Castro Rueda Maria JoseL

10 Madriz Piedra Valeria
11 Volkovs Dumbraitis Santa
14 Alpizar Campos Susan
15 Soto Isayana
16 Fuentes Chaves Ashlye
18 Barrantes Hodgson  Elayny
19 BEECHMAN HERNANDEZ EVONNY ALJERY
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1
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5

1
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6
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1

Coach:
Assistant:

ANDRES LOPEZ CASTRO
SANDRA UMAÑA ACUÑA

Referees: MALDONADO, Walda (GUA) & RAMIREZ, Ana (PUR)

CRC
DOM 3

0 13
25

17
25

18
25

48
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:22 0:23 1:05

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 10018/06/2018

AGUASCALIENTES

POLIFORUM UNIVERSITARIO MORELOS

Match duration:  Start: 14:28  End: 15:39  Total: 1:11
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2018 U20 WOMEN NORCECA CONTINENTAL CHAMPIONSHIP
GROUP B


